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5A Region III Championship Swim Meet - 10/7/2023

 5A Region III Championships

Results - Region Meet
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOM-SC1 1:52.09

Corbi, Ava 16 Hadley, Lila M 15

Corbi, Bella G 13 Corbi, Olivia G 17

28.70 31.21 24.3527.83

BFOM-SC2 1:52.54

Druckemiller, Lily A 13 Spurrier, Mac G 14

Chandler, Josie 17 Michael, Delaney G 12

28.91 30.94 25.9426.75

ANFD3 1:52.64

Bujoreanu, Sophia E 16 Garcia, Abby H 14

Kolatis, Belle B 15 Fink, Brittany M 13

28.49 32.62 25.4926.04

ACLO4 1:52.94

Peterman, Jenna M 15 Kearney, Sophia S 15

Dent, Emma R 15 Stephens, Riley M 15

28.51 32.91 25.2726.25

ASPV-SC5 1:56.70

Johnson, Elizabeth H 18 Murray, Ellis A 18

Ballouli, Farrah N 12 West, Janella D 13

29.31 32.62 26.0728.70

CFOM-SC6 x1:57.33

Charnas, Caylin G 14 Ono, Haruka 13

Corbi, Julia R 12 Lindgren, Lily C 15

29.64 32.57 26.6128.51

BCLO7 2:04.39

Heinle, Natalie C 12 Stanton, Erin P 15

Ward, Bella G 16 Thomas, Reagan E 16

31.94 35.96 25.3431.15

BSPV-SC8 2:08.72

West, Zoe R 13 Emokpae, Jasmine O 14

Stacy, Juliana H 16 McCants, Na'Riana S 14

31.96 38.84 28.4329.49

CNFD9 2:08.77

Riley, Kenadi E 15 DeWaele, Kennedy D 13

Barrera, Isabela I 12 Backeberg, Kate A 14

33.85 35.45 29.1930.28

ARKH10 2:13.16

Compton, Campbell A 15 Cassidy, Abby O 13

Sandu, Elizabeth V 16 Compton, Maggie E 13

33.72 40.79 27.7730.88

BBLY-SC11 2:17.25

Kang, Nora G 12 Sanders, Ava L 15

Cabrera, Breana M 15 Tojar Moreno, Eva 15

39.67 33.27 29.5834.73

BRKH12 2:20.93

Elston, Riley K 14 Pittman, Sarah Beth E 16

Winn, Morgan Kate K 16 Fernandez Ontanon, Maria F 14

35.19 42.05 29.1134.58

CCLO13 x2:21.40

Kearney, Antonia S 13 Thomas, Lilly M 15

McSwain, Davaney C 16 Lynes, Anya N 14

36.13 42.89 31.0431.34

CBLY-SC14 2:29.03

Buchanan, Cameron W 16 Mitchell, Sierra L 15

Gammons, Sophia M 13 Ward, Allison M 13

37.16 40.37 30.6840.82

CRKH15 x2:42.55

Miller, Mary Katherine K 17 Crenshaw, Parker W 14

Newport, Chloe S 17 Simon, Leah H 14

45.27 43.42 33.7740.09

BNFD--- DQ

Zimmerly, Kenna M 13 Martin, Avery G 14

Hay, Elise A 15 Parker, Riley L 15

28.91 33.29 25.9829.88

ABLY-SC--- DQ

Adams, Lauren E 17 Sanders, Abigail L 16

Axtell, Sarah E 17 Palmer, Ayla R 16

33.42 32.71 28.1130.37

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPV-SC1 1:38.53

May, Andrew V 17 Frye, JoJo B 17

Quirk, Patrick F 17 Urs, Samvit 17

26.19 26.61 22.4623.27

AFOM-SC2 1:38.63

Wiand, Turner E 15 Impens, Dominic M 16

Paredes, Adrian J 16 Dollyhigh, Jack 17

25.18 26.85 21.9524.65

ANFD3 1:42.73

Kraxberger, Noah D 15 Jones, Beckett P 15

Reiger, Gray P 14 Martin, Nicholas A 17

28.05 27.32 22.2025.16

ABLY-SC4 1:46.11

Norene, Gunner S 17 Newton, Christian J 16

Crutchlow, William P 16 Brown, Noah A 17

27.58 29.08 24.1225.33

BFOM-SC5 1:47.13

Smith, Tyler J 15 Wolf, Caden 17

Preston, Tate H 15 Eldridge, Steven S 15

29.30 28.32 23.9625.55

BNFD6 1:51.50

Musick, Maddox J 16 Coleman, Austin S 15

Vaden, Levi M 12 Harris, Noah A 14

29.73 30.11 24.1827.48

CFOM-SC7 x1:53.51

Roy Chowdhury, Ishaan 16 Blackwell, Jack T 13

Hightower, Parker R 13 Wolf, Carson J 16

29.76 32.40 25.5325.82

BBLY-SC8 1:55.63

McDonald, Colin J 17 Hankwitz, Reagan A 16

Whitney, Logan J 14 Mechling, Roan A 17

31.97 31.07 24.3328.26

ACLO9 1:58.66

Martin, Grant R 13 Stephenson, Jake T 17

Edwards, James D 13 Szot, Derek S 15

28.98 30.80 26.7832.10

BSPV-SC10 2:02.18

Sexton, Devan D 16 Ferlauto, Lucas J 16

Vu, Milan 15 Loffredo, Joshua W 13

30.50 33.80 27.0230.86

CNFD11 x2:04.49

Cross, Jude A 14 Taylor, Kai B 14

Swanson, Foster A 15 Clendening, Ben P 13

34.02 38.16 24.7127.60

CBLY-SC12 x2:13.54

Thompson, Dylan I 13 Peterson, Carter C 14

Toogood, Tanner J 13 McVey, Liam R 16

32.71 36.97 27.4136.45

BCLO13 2:18.66

Schweitzer, Jack H 13 Brimlow, Niko A 16

Hogan, Daniel J 12 Albright, Ryan M 13

34.89 35.80 28.9039.07

ARKH14 2:33.47

Flores, Aiden L 13 Thomas, Jaxon C 14

Beck, David C 17 Smith, Samuel R 12

37.07 44.73 34.8136.86

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 17Corbi, Olivia G1 1:56.79

26.87 28.61 31.0930.22

CLO 15Stephens, Riley M2 1:59.42

28.01 29.73 30.5031.18

SPV-SC 18Murray, Ellis A3 2:01.46

28.29 30.75 31.0731.35

FOM-SC 17Pogorzelski, Mia4 2:01.75

28.29 30.40 31.4631.60

CLO 13Hasty, Annie H5 2:04.44

28.35 31.39 32.3132.39

FOM-SC 14Sorenson, Bella E6 2:04.61

28.16 31.31 31.8633.28

FOM-SC 12Michael, Emma K7 2:04.93

28.20 31.30 32.8832.55

RKH 14Newport, Olivia R8 2:05.31

28.56 31.46 32.7632.53

NFD 13Zimmerly, Kenna M9 2:05.61

28.72 32.32 31.5533.02

FOM-SC 12Michael, Delaney G10 2:06.27

28.44 32.19 32.4533.19

NFD 14Gladfelter, Madeline D11 2:06.59

28.40 32.33 32.7533.11

FOM-SC 16Channell, Reese12 2:06.78

28.89 31.50 33.5132.88

SPV-SC 12Ballouli, Farrah N13 2:07.69

29.14 32.37 31.7934.39

RKH 16Perez, Valerie14 2:09.07

29.11 32.11 34.1333.72

NFD 15Hay, Elise A15 2:09.31

30.20 32.35 33.1233.64

BLY-SC 16Palmer, Ayla R16 2:12.89

30.99 34.26 33.0234.62

CLO 12Heinle, Natalie C17 2:13.04

31.06 33.85 33.6134.52
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CLO 16Ward, Bella G18 2:13.55

29.89 32.72 35.8735.07

NFD 15Tuarez, Giulianna *19 2:16.69

30.10 34.20 35.7736.62

SPV-SC 14Dukes, Maya G20 2:18.52

32.64 35.52 34.4935.87

NFD 14Kemmerlin, Abby G21 2:20.92

32.44 35.35 36.4236.71

RKH 14Koellner, Julia R22 2:27.88

32.82 37.66 38.0239.38

BLY-SC 12Kang, Nora G23 2:29.78

34.18 37.78 38.3639.46

BLY-SC 14Hankwitz, Saskia R24 2:36.47

33.70 40.76 41.0540.96

BLY-SC 15Daunheimer, Eurora O25 3:03.18

41.16 48.15 43.8250.05

BLY-SC 12Repka, Paisley B26 3:13.08

RKH 14Helmueller, Miriam E27 3:23.52

46.23 53.03 48.1656.10

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NFD 17Martin, Nicholas A1 1:46.36

25.17 26.82 27.5026.87

CLO 16Brunmeier, Shay P2 1:49.07

24.47 27.00 29.0528.55

RKH 16Canty, Weston S3 1:49.20

24.68 27.49 28.3428.69

FOM-SC 17Fey, Owen W4 1:50.80

25.62 27.39 29.2028.59

NFD 15Charcalla, Gavin M5 1:53.34

26.11 28.42 29.3929.42

NFD 14Harris, Noah A6 1:54.18

26.51 29.49 28.3029.88

FOM-SC 14Halligan, David W7 1:54.94

25.84 28.50 30.4430.16

BLY-SC 17Norene, Gunner S8 1:55.78

25.96 29.32 30.4330.07

FOM-SC 13Blackwell, Jack T9 1:57.97

27.27 29.85 30.4230.43

FOM-SC 16Manale, Liam E10 1:59.44

28.26 30.54 29.5631.08

BLY-SC 15Cubero, Andres N11 2:00.19

27.95 30.64 30.1531.45

FOM-SC 16Wolf, Carson J12 2:02.44

26.73 30.59 33.2731.85

SPV-SC 16Thorpe, Hayden J13 2:06.32

28.28 32.16 33.2132.67

FOM-SC 13Leonardo, Grayden C14 2:07.12

30.08 33.23 30.6133.20

SPV-SC 16Ellisor, Deon R15 2:10.69

29.36 33.08 33.3734.88

BLY-SC 17McDonald, Colin J16 2:14.35

28.24 32.64 37.5435.93

SPV-SC 18McDonald, Jack B17 2:54.77

36.97 42.95 47.8746.98

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 15Hadley, Lila M1 2:12.58

29.82 35.00 30.6537.11

NFD 14Martin, Avery G2 2:15.41

29.33 34.17 32.6639.25

NFD 16Bujoreanu, Sophia E3 2:18.52

29.05 34.42 33.9541.10

FOM-SC 13Druckemiller, Lily A4 2:21.34

31.47 34.63 32.8642.38

NFD 14Garcia, Abby H5 2:21.75

30.56 37.72 32.3841.09

FOM-SC 13Corbi, Bella G6 2:21.82

29.64 34.41 33.5444.23

FOM-SC 13Ono, Haruka7 2:21.87

32.00 35.21 34.1340.53

SPV-SC 16May, Alex M8 2:25.69

29.52 36.58 34.8544.74

FOM-SC 13Benvenuto, Sarah J9 2:27.36

32.86 40.35 34.5039.65

BLY-SC 17Axtell, Sarah E10 2:28.84

31.54 38.76 34.8543.69

NFD 13DeWaele, Kennedy D11 2:30.22

33.40 36.48 36.8143.53

CLO 15Kane, Caroline S12 2:33.68

34.01 39.10 36.0244.55

SPV-SC 16Tuten, Gracie G13 2:35.62

33.61 40.20 36.4445.37

CLO 15Stanton, Erin P14 2:37.21

34.54 41.67 36.7744.23

SPV-SC 13West, Zoe R15 2:39.56

32.49 40.62 39.1547.30

BLY-SC 13Ward, Allison M16 2:59.29

39.61 46.44 38.7654.48

BLY-SC 15Mitchell, Sierra L17 3:08.51

41.54 48.96 44.6953.32

BLY-SC 13Gammons, Sophia M--- DQ

44.37 50.38 50.791:09.10

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPV-SC 17Frye, JoJo B1 2:00.34

25.77 30.69 29.5834.30

FOM-SC 16Impens, Dominic M2 2:02.18

26.86 31.91 28.5534.86

FOM-SC 17Wolf, Caden3 2:07.27

28.57 33.57 29.2935.84

FOM-SC 16Paredes, Adrian J4 2:07.36

27.07 32.81 31.5635.92

CLO 13Martin, Grant R5 2:09.05

28.61 32.64 30.6137.19

BLY-SC 16Newton, Christian J6 2:11.04

28.21 36.78 30.6935.36

FOM-SC 17Roppatte, Nico7 2:12.87

27.06 33.57 32.5639.68

CLO 14Cornish, Will C8 2:13.05

27.29 33.51 32.1340.12

RKH 17Crenshaw, Mason B9 2:16.51

28.13 35.25 33.4239.71

NFD 15Templeton, Jack N10 2:18.21

28.10 35.13 33.0541.93

SPV-SC 13Li, Andy11 2:31.93

32.03 39.75 36.8443.31

BLY-SC 14Russell, Peyton B12 2:45.10

36.04 45.15 39.8044.11

CLO 12Hogan, Daniel J13 2:54.94

38.11 44.49 38.0354.31

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 16Corbi, Ava1 25.31

NFD 15Kolatis, Belle B2 25.59

FOM-SC 14Byerly, Isabelle R*3 25.71

CLO 15Peterman, Jenna M*3 25.71

CLO 16Thomas, Reagan E5 25.91

SPV-SC 18Johnson, Elizabeth H6 25.98

FOM-SC 14Spurrier, Mac G7 26.29

NFD 15Parker, Riley L8 26.40

NFD 13Fink, Brittany M9 26.46

FOM-SC 13Zilinskaite, Agnes10 26.59

NFD 13Costa, Gabby M11 26.70

FOM-SC 17Chandler, Josie12 26.89

FOM-SC 14Charnas, Caylin G13 27.07

CLO 14Smith, Izzy G14 27.27

RKH 13Ghent, Miriam R15 27.33

SPV-SC 13West, Janella D16 27.38

FOM-SC 15Fay, Hayden A17 28.18

CLO 15Kearney, Sophia S18 28.25

FOM-SC 16McCann, Caroline D19 28.27

FOM-SC 14Michael, Reagan J20 28.49

SPV-SC 16Stacy, Juliana H21 28.55

FOM-SC 15Goggans, Francesca E22 28.63

NFD 12Barrera, Isabela I23 28.86

FOM-SC 12Block, Kaitlin O24 28.94

CLO 15Thomas, Lilly M25 28.99

NFD 16Garcia, April M26 29.04

RKH 13Compton, Maggie E27 29.07

NFD 15Riley, Kenadi E28 29.11

RKH 16Winn, Morgan Kate K29 29.27

NFD 14Backeberg, Kate A30 29.43

CLO 13Kearney, Antonia S31 29.54

RKH 14Fernandez Ontanon, Maria F32 29.56

CLO 17DiDonato, Lilli G33 29.57

BLY-SC 15Sanders, Ava L34 29.73

SPV-SC 17Stevens, Kat C35 29.85

NFD 15D.M.-Ozuna, Jade A36 29.94

NFD 15Johnson, Lauren E37 30.04

CLO 16McSwain, Davaney C38 30.28

BLY-SC 17Hankwitz, Libby A39 30.30

CLO 15Larkin, Lily M40 30.62
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FOM-SC 18Olson, Paige M41 30.72

BLY-SC 17Adams, Lauren E42 31.06

SPV-SC 13Pierce, Mary Elizabeth E43 31.41

CLO 14Couch, Isla J44 31.66

CLO 13Flammia, Isabela45 31.73

CLO 14Lynes, Anya N46 31.90

SPV-SC 13Ferlauto, Natalie G*47 32.21

BLY-SC 16Buchanan, Cameron W*47 32.21

CLO 12Rottmann, Alexia J49 32.70

NFD 14Agarwal, Tanishka *50 33.11

CLO 17Petrie, Madison M51 33.89

RKH 16Pittman, Sarah Beth E52 34.30

RKH 15Manning, Maia A53 34.56

RKH 12Manning, Ava S54 34.58

SPV-SC 17Farr, McKenzie R55 34.92

CLO 12Olivieri, Gianna v56 35.12

RKH 17Newport, Chloe S57 35.16

RKH 14Simon, Leah H58 35.68

BLY-SC 12Lewis, Reilly L59 35.82

SPV-SC 17Graham, Jayda O60 35.84

RKH 17Miller, Mary Katherine K61 36.46

BLY-SC 14Franklin, Gabrielle L62 36.51

CLO 14Hollingsworth, Nicole M63 36.97

CLO 15Hoard, Aubrey M64 37.37

CLO 12Crawford, Madison L65 37.47

BLY-SC 13McIntyre, Riley E66 37.48

RKH 14Helmueller, Miriam E67 39.99

BLY-SC 12Repka, Paisley B68 40.56

CLO 13Shutkova, Katerina69 41.12

BLY-SC 14Maradei, Emily M70 43.52

CLO 12Prasad, Varsha71 46.68

BLY-SC 15Whittington, Aryne L72 52.91

FOM-SC 15Olson, Claire E--- DQ

SPV-SC 14Emokpae, Jasmine O--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 17Dollyhigh, Jack1 22.09

NFD 15Coleman, Austin S*2 23.40

SPV-SC 17May, Andrew V*2 23.40

SPV-SC 17Urs, Samvit4 23.60

FOM-SC 17Pearson, Matthew5 23.80

BLY-SC 15Cubero, Andres N6 23.97

BLY-SC 16Crutchlow, William P7 24.39

BLY-SC 17Brown, Noah A8 24.40

RKH 16Benfield, Jackson L9 24.92

BLY-SC 17Lee, Morris *10 24.94

NFD 12Vaden, Levi M11 24.98

CLO 17Stephenson, Jake T12 25.07

NFD 13Clendening, Ben P13 25.56

FOM-SC 15Smith, Tyler J14 25.58

FOM-SC 15Hilton, Jackson D15 25.67

NFD 14Harrison, Henry M16 25.94

NFD 15Swanson, Foster A17 26.27

SPV-SC 17Shippy, Fasil A18 26.31

BLY-SC 13Thompson, Dylan I19 26.60

CLO 15Szot, Derek S20 27.16

BLY-SC 17Broderick, Lane S21 27.17

NFD 14Cross, Jude A22 27.60

BLY-SC 16McVey, Liam R23 28.22

CLO 13Schweitzer, Jack H24 28.72

NFD 14Russo, Michael J25 28.84

SPV-SC 13Miro, Robbie D26 29.04

RKH 17Beck, David C27 29.23

RKH 13Flores, Aiden L28 29.35

CLO 14Boggess, Beckham R29 30.45

SPV-SC 14Paolucci, John Z30 31.14

CLO 14Allman, Tripp D31 31.51

NFD 15Lindquist, Cameron S32 31.69

CLO 13Albright, Ryan M33 31.76

SPV-SC 18McDonald, Jack B34 31.98

CLO 12Peterman, Chase M35 32.09

CLO 13Glover, Gavin K36 32.15

RKH 12Smith, Samuel R37 33.14

BLY-SC 12Mechling, Tanner A38 35.83

NFD 12Ogden, Zach T39 35.88

RKH 12Bowden, Quin T40 37.18

CLO 13Larkin, Luke W41 38.28

SPV-SC 15Bannenhally, Manith Y42 40.14

CLO 11Bakuzonis, Leo L43 46.33

RKH 16Helmueller, Joseph W44 48.97

CLO 16Brimlow, Niko A--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLO 15Dent, Emma R1 58.08

26.89 31.19

NFD 15Kolatis, Belle B2 1:00.65

28.01 32.64

FOM-SC 13Corbi, Bella G3 1:01.05

28.86 32.19

NFD 13Fink, Brittany M4 1:02.97

29.96 33.01

FOM-SC 16Vu, Celina*5 1:04.56

29.62 34.94

FOM-SC 12Corbi, Julia R*5 1:04.56

30.54 34.02

FOM-SC 17Chandler, Josie7 1:05.36

30.05 35.31

FOM-SC 16Demmerle, Ella J8 1:06.40

32.32 34.08

FOM-SC 17Blackwell, Sophie J9 1:06.56

30.99 35.57

RKH 14Newport, Olivia R10 1:07.04

31.11 35.93

CLO 13Hasty, Annie H11 1:07.07

30.59 36.48

FOM-SC 15Goggans, Francesca E12 1:07.12

32.06 35.06

NFD 15Hay, Elise A13 1:07.74

31.98 35.76

RKH 14McCall, Sophia J14 1:08.60

30.61 37.99

NFD 15Tuarez, Giulianna *15 1:10.34

32.40 37.94

SPV-SC 16Stacy, Juliana H16 1:11.89

33.73 38.16

NFD 14Kemmerlin, Abby G17 1:13.25

34.94 38.31

BLY-SC 16Richardson, Callan E18 1:14.98

33.77 41.21

SPV-SC 15Li, Tori P19 1:16.67

34.68 41.99

BLY-SC 15Cabrera, Breana M20 1:17.00

35.32 41.68

CLO 15Larkin, Lily M21 1:24.97

37.83 47.14

BLY-SC 13Gammons, Sophia M22 1:39.74

43.95 55.79

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPV-SC 17Quirk, Patrick F1 53.75

24.41 29.34

NFD 15Jones, Beckett P2 53.82

24.75 29.07

NFD 14Reiger, Gray P3 55.34

26.03 29.31

FOM-SC 15Preston, Tate H4 56.92

26.31 30.61

CLO 14Cornish, Will C5 57.37

27.21 30.16

FOM-SC 13Hightower, Parker R6 58.64

27.54 31.10

BLY-SC 16Crutchlow, William P7 59.51

27.15 32.36

FOM-SC 16Roy Chowdhury, Ishaan8 59.93

26.70 33.23

BLY-SC 17Brown, Noah A9 1:00.72

27.57 33.15

NFD 15Templeton, Jack N10 1:01.92

28.49 33.43

SPV-SC 16Thorpe, Hayden J11 1:02.60

28.58 34.02

NFD 15Swanson, Foster A12 1:07.94

31.88 36.06

SPV-SC 15Vu, Milan13 1:16.09

33.42 42.67

BLY-SC 13Toogood, Tanner J--- DQ

38.62 48.65

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLO 15Dent, Emma R1 55.17

26.71 28.46

FOM-SC 14Byerly, Isabelle R2 56.12

27.30 28.82
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FOM-SC 17Pogorzelski, Mia3 56.17

26.90 29.27

CLO 15Peterman, Jenna M4 56.26

27.13 29.13

FOM-SC 14Sorenson, Bella E5 56.56

27.38 29.18

CLO 16Thomas, Reagan E6 57.13

27.02 30.11

SPV-SC 12Ballouli, Farrah N7 57.82

27.14 30.68

NFD 15Parker, Riley L8 57.91

27.82 30.09

NFD 13Costa, Gabby M9 58.37

28.18 30.19

BLY-SC 17Axtell, Sarah E10 59.09

28.27 30.82

FOM-SC 13Zilinskaite, Agnes11 59.18

28.17 31.01

SPV-SC 13West, Janella D12 1:00.19

28.57 31.62

BLY-SC 16Sanders, Abigail L13 1:00.28

28.49 31.79

CLO 16Ward, Bella G14 1:00.64

29.01 31.63

FOM-SC 15Olson, Claire E15 1:01.48

28.82 32.66

RKH 13Ghent, Miriam R16 1:01.67

29.66 32.01

CLO 15Kane, Caroline S17 1:02.16

29.86 32.30

NFD 12Harrison, Hannah N18 1:02.68

29.86 32.82

BLY-SC 16Whitney, Claire M19 1:02.97

30.01 32.96

RKH 15Compton, Campbell A20 1:03.46

30.94 32.52

NFD 16Garcia, April M21 1:04.76

30.52 34.24

CLO 15Thomas, Lilly M22 1:04.81

30.92 33.89

NFD 15Riley, Kenadi E23 1:05.14

30.75 34.39

RKH 16Winn, Morgan Kate K24 1:05.66

31.67 33.99

RKH 14Elston, Riley K25 1:05.75

31.54 34.21

BLY-SC 15Tojar Moreno, Eva26 1:05.78

31.55 34.23

NFD 14Backeberg, Kate A27 1:05.89

30.81 35.08

NFD 15Johnson, Lauren E28 1:06.40

31.42 34.98

BLY-SC 16Richardson, Callan E29 1:06.42

31.35 35.07

RKH 14Koellner, Julia R30 1:07.25

31.92 35.33

SPV-SC 14McCants, Na'Riana S31 1:07.38

30.93 36.45

CLO 16McSwain, Davaney C32 1:07.75

32.89 34.86

RKH 14Fernandez Ontanon, Maria F33 1:08.53

32.42 36.11

FOM-SC 18Olson, Paige M34 1:09.40

32.96 36.44

RKH 14Crenshaw, Parker W35 1:11.20

33.64 37.56

BLY-SC 15Mitchell, Sierra L36 1:11.50

34.20 37.30

CLO 14Lynes, Anya N37 1:11.60

35.01 36.59

SPV-SC 13Pierce, Mary Elizabeth E38 1:13.15

33.64 39.51

CLO 17Moss, Lainey K39 1:13.69

34.84 38.85

RKH 13Cassidy, Abby O40 1:14.36

35.08 39.28

RKH 12Manning, Ava S41 1:14.61

35.81 38.80

NFD 14Agarwal, Tanishka *42 1:14.67

35.28 39.39

SPV-SC 13Ferlauto, Natalie G43 1:16.10

35.35 40.75

BLY-SC 16Lewis, Kaysun Q44 1:17.71

35.23 42.48

RKH 15Manning, Maia A45 1:18.51

38.91 39.60

BLY-SC 12Lewis, Reilly L46 1:19.60

36.43 43.17

RKH 17Miller, Mary Katherine K47 1:20.42

38.00 42.42

RKH 14Simon, Leah H48 1:21.30

37.10 44.20

BLY-SC 15Daunheimer, Eurora O49 1:21.97

38.68 43.29

BLY-SC 13McIntyre, Riley E50 1:23.23

39.08 44.15

CLO 13Ellison, Lydia F51 1:24.82

39.50 45.32

BLY-SC 14Franklin, Gabrielle L52 1:27.39

41.30 46.09

SPV-SC 17Graham, Jayda O53 1:28.25

42.65 45.60

CLO 13Randell, Hailey G54 1:38.44

45.40 53.04

CLO 12Prasad, Varsha55 1:48.17

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 17Dollyhigh, Jack1 48.72

23.32 25.40

FOM-SC 15Wiand, Turner E*2 50.33

23.74 26.59

FOM-SC 17Fey, Owen W*2 50.33

24.26 26.07

FOM-SC 18Minnich, Zach4 50.75

24.23 26.52

CLO 15Ziel, Robbie E5 51.50

24.50 27.00

BLY-SC 17Norene, Gunner S6 51.71

24.45 27.26

NFD 15Kraxberger, Noah D7 53.51

25.42 28.09

NFD 16Musick, Maddox J8 55.19

26.51 28.68

RKH 16Benfield, Jackson L9 55.66

25.83 29.83

BLY-SC 17Mechling, Roan A10 56.81

27.10 29.71

NFD 13Clendening, Ben P11 57.18

28.14 29.04

FOM-SC 13Leonardo, Grayden C12 58.67

28.98 29.69

SPV-SC 16Ferlauto, Lucas J13 59.00

28.14 30.86

SPV-SC 17Shippy, Fasil A14 1:00.31

29.01 31.30

CLO 15Szot, Derek S15 1:01.34

28.78 32.56

BLY-SC 17Broderick, Lane S16 1:02.34

SPV-SC 16Sexton, Devan D17 1:02.58

29.65 32.93

NFD 14Taylor, Kai B18 1:04.77

30.40 34.37

RKH 13Flores, Aiden L19 1:04.86

31.53 33.33

SPV-SC 13Miro, Robbie D20 1:06.50

31.46 35.04

NFD 14Russo, Michael J21 1:06.51

BLY-SC 14Russell, Peyton B22 1:06.76

31.83 34.93

RKH 17Beck, David C23 1:07.88

33.81 34.07

CLO 12Hogan, Daniel J24 1:09.02

32.52 36.50

SPV-SC 14Paolucci, John Z25 1:10.60

BLY-SC 14Britt, Noah B26 1:11.06

CLO 14Boggess, Beckham R27 1:12.34

34.76 37.58

RKH 14Thomas, Jaxon C28 1:12.88

36.89 35.99

CLO 13Glover, Gavin K29 1:14.12

34.36 39.76

RKH 12Smith, Samuel R30 1:17.72

NFD 13Olinger, Jake S31 1:19.16

36.29 42.87

BLY-SC 12Mechling, Tanner A32 1:28.72

42.41 46.31
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(#12  Boys 100 Yard Free)

CLO 13Larkin, Luke W33 1:31.02

42.68 48.34

CLO 11Bakuzonis, Leo L34 1:45.61

50.59 55.02

RKH 16Helmueller, Joseph W35 2:09.16

1:03.68 1:05.48

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 17Corbi, Olivia G1 5:16.26

28.85 30.81 32.3431.53

32.29 32.65 32.17 31.65

32.53 31.44

NFD 14Martin, Avery G2 5:24.57

29.73 32.14 33.0632.92

33.11 33.34 32.81 32.35

32.62 32.49

CLO 15Stephens, Riley M3 5:29.58

28.61 32.13 33.7733.58

34.20 33.95 34.33 34.10

33.41 31.50

FOM-SC 15Lindgren, Lily C4 5:33.31

28.75 32.51 33.7433.19

34.11 34.09 34.25 34.56

34.84 33.27

NFD 14Gladfelter, Madeline D5 5:37.16

29.47 33.15 34.1133.80

34.15 34.46 34.75 35.19

34.72 33.36

FOM-SC 12Michael, Emma K6 5:38.21

29.13 32.63 34.2333.45

34.86 34.52 34.81 34.93

34.90 34.75

RKH 16Perez, Valerie7 5:40.06

29.92 32.51 34.3933.89

34.67 35.09 34.94 34.97

35.29 34.39

FOM-SC 12Michael, Delaney G8 5:40.59

29.08 31.95 35.2533.52

35.81 35.39 36.23 34.72

34.79 33.85

FOM-SC 14Johnson, Camryn B9 5:45.26

29.60 32.03 34.5833.63

35.27 35.53 35.84 36.22

37.85 34.71

FOM-SC 16Channell, Reese10 5:46.86

30.40 33.43 34.8734.03

35.09 35.80 36.13 35.98

35.93 35.20

SPV-SC 16May, Alex M11 5:50.26

31.15 34.14 34.9534.90

35.76 36.18 36.23 36.31

36.28 34.36

RKH 16Sandu, Elizabeth V12 5:51.35

30.64 34.14 35.3734.95

35.98 35.82 35.84 36.57

36.62 35.42

FOM-SC 13Baird, Abby N13 5:51.47

31.35 34.42 35.4335.23

35.93 36.31 35.78 35.91

36.32 34.79

BLY-SC 16Palmer, Ayla R14 5:59.06

32.26 35.80 36.8336.69

36.84 36.75 36.38 36.41

36.36 34.74

SPV-SC 14Dukes, Maya G15 6:27.72

34.79 38.55 40.3539.02

39.95 40.03 39.87 39.63

39.42 36.11

BLY-SC 13Ward, Allison M16 6:39.32

35.99 38.89 40.6939.92

40.18 40.99 41.50 40.92

39.57 40.67

BLY-SC 15Cabrera, Breana M17 6:47.88

33.84 37.31 42.3339.90

43.60 42.97 42.51 43.74

41.71 39.97

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NFD 17Martin, Nicholas A1 4:49.68

26.40 28.39 29.2128.89

29.25 29.49 29.56 29.88

30.16 28.45

RKH 16Canty, Weston S2 4:54.00

25.24 28.10 30.1229.75

30.34 30.53 30.66 30.28

30.49 28.49

NFD 14Reiger, Gray P3 4:59.59

26.66 29.44 30.7230.09

30.81 30.56 30.27 30.39

30.71 29.94

FOM-SC 15Eldridge, Steven S4 5:03.03

27.22 29.59 31.0730.26

31.32 31.39 31.37 31.17

30.49 29.15

CLO 18Williams, Jackson O5 5:04.25

26.10 28.34 30.0829.85

30.61 30.98 32.38 32.83

32.14 30.94

FOM-SC 14Halligan, David W6 5:07.77

27.93 30.66 31.3431.21

31.65 31.77 31.62 31.39

30.18 30.02

NFD 15Charcalla, Gavin M7 5:09.32

27.49 30.33 31.7430.97

31.71 31.75 31.99 31.44

31.24 30.66

BLY-SC 16Hankwitz, Reagan A8 5:12.98

27.88 30.43 31.5130.96

31.59 31.82 32.15 32.35

32.54 31.75

FOM-SC 13Blackwell, Jack T9 5:13.79

29.02 31.00 32.0831.62

31.82 32.14 31.81 32.04

31.65 30.61

FOM-SC 16Wolf, Carson J10 5:16.32

28.04 31.05 32.0531.93

32.02 32.21 32.58 32.63

32.40 31.41

FOM-SC 13Hightower, Parker R11 5:16.95

28.04 31.13 32.1832.06

32.12 32.62 32.24 32.68

32.78 31.10

FOM-SC 16Manale, Liam E12 5:25.40

29.39 31.84 33.2632.88

33.11 33.68 33.91 32.94

33.28 31.11

FOM-SC 15Hilton, Jackson D13 5:30.46

29.41 32.53 34.3834.28

33.53 33.57 34.04 33.77

33.88 31.07

SPV-SC 13Loffredo, Joshua W14 5:58.80

30.40 35.80 37.5138.42

36.66 1:14.32 37.35 35.54

32.80

CLO 13Edwards, James D15 5:59.28

31.57 35.75 36.0635.93

36.47 37.00 37.23 37.57

36.46 35.24

BLY-SC 14Peterson, Carter C16 5:59.99

31.28 35.14 37.5536.73

37.97 36.50 36.79 37.95

36.38 33.70

NFD 14Cross, Jude A17 6:08.81

32.02 37.09 1:13.74

1:15.13 38.67 38.97

36.85

SPV-SC 16Ellisor, Deon R18 6:14.39

32.46 36.77 37.3137.15

37.97 39.33 39.66 39.60

38.72 35.42

BLY-SC 17McDonald, Colin J19 6:24.55

32.40 34.97 38.1836.72

38.93 39.84 41.29 42.09

41.10 39.03

BLY-SC 16McVey, Liam R20 7:04.50

33.35 39.35 44.5442.65

45.58 45.45

1:27.25 40.38

CLO 13Albright, Ryan M21 7:29.77

38.32 44.11 44.41

47.06 1:27.25
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#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFOM-SC1 1:43.56

Byerly, Isabelle R 14 Sorenson, Bella E 14

Michael, Delaney G 12 Spurrier, Mac G 14

25.91 25.66 25.7426.25

ANFD2 1:43.58

Kolatis, Belle B 15 Fink, Brittany M 13

Garcia, Abby H 14 Bujoreanu, Sophia E 16

26.04 26.03 25.4726.04

AFOM-SC3 1:44.53

Corbi, Bella G 13 Pogorzelski, Mia 17

Vu, Celina 16 Chandler, Josie 17

27.07 26.18 25.7925.49

ARKH4 1:48.24

Newport, Olivia R 14 Ghent, Miriam R 13

McCall, Sophia J 14 Perez, Valerie 16

26.63 27.52 27.5226.57

ACLO5 1:48.45

Thomas, Reagan E 16 Kearney, Sophia S 15

Hasty, Annie H 13 Heinle, Natalie C 12

26.45 27.41 27.4627.13

CFOM-SC6 x1:48.80

Zilinskaite, Agnes 13 Channell, Reese 16

Druckemiller, Lily A 13 Olson, Claire E 15

26.81 27.04 26.6128.34

BNFD7 1:49.93

Gladfelter, Madeline D 14 Hay, Elise A 15

Kemmerlin, Abby G 14 Costa, Gabby M 13

27.04 28.00 25.3029.59

ABLY-SC8 1:52.24

Axtell, Sarah E 17 Whitney, Claire M 16

Richardson, Callan E 16 Sanders, Abigail L 16

27.73 28.41 26.3629.74

ASPV-SC9 1:52.72

May, Alex M 16 Emokpae, Jasmine O 14

West, Zoe R 13 Stacy, Juliana H 16

27.94 29.40 27.6627.72

CNFD10 x1:56.59

Barrera, Isabela I 12 Backeberg, Kate A 14

Johnson, Lauren E 15 Tuarez, Giulianna * 15

28.74 29.96 28.2129.68

BCLO11 1:58.09

Smith, Izzy G 14 Larkin, Lily M 15

McSwain, Davaney C 16 Kane, Caroline S 15

28.49 30.44 28.3830.78

BRKH12 1:59.25

Koellner, Julia R 14 Winn, Morgan Kate K 16

Fernandez Ontanon, Maria F 14Compton, Maggie E 13

29.85 30.70 21.5737.13

BSPV-SC13 2:00.66

Tuten, Gracie G 16 Pierce, Mary Elizabeth E 13

Stevens, Kat C 17 McCants, Na'Riana S 14

28.53 32.54 28.3731.22

BBLY-SC14 2:05.20

Cabrera, Breana M 15 Hankwitz, Libby A 17

Buchanan, Cameron W 16 Mitchell, Sierra L 15

32.69 28.01 32.3232.18

CCLO15 x2:07.92

Flammia, Isabela 13 Couch, Isla J 14

Lynes, Anya N 14 Moss, Lainey K 17

32.56 31.65 32.3631.35

CSPV-SC16 x2:14.50

Ferlauto, Natalie G 13 Graham, Jayda O 17

Li, Tori P 15 Dukes, Maya G 14

33.64 37.92 31.3031.64

CRKH17 x2:15.41

Cassidy, Abby O 13 Newport, Chloe S 17

Pittman, Sarah Beth E 16 Crenshaw, Parker W 14

41.08 29.97 32.4131.95

CBLY-SC18 x2:35.60

Gammons, Sophia M 13 Maradei, Emily M 14

McIntyre, Riley E 13 Repka, Paisley B 12

37.81 41.81 38.5537.43

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPV-SC1 1:30.86

Quirk, Patrick F 17 Urs, Samvit 17

May, Andrew V 17 Frye, JoJo B 17

22.98 22.70 22.2522.93

ACLO2 1:32.38

Brunmeier, Shay P 16 Cornish, Will C 14

Williams, Jackson O 18 Ziel, Robbie E 15

22.65 23.99 22.7223.02

ANFD3 1:32.47

Jones, Beckett P 15 Coleman, Austin S 15

Reiger, Gray P 14 Martin, Nicholas A 17

23.04 23.53 22.1923.71

AFOM-SC4 1:33.20

Minnich, Zach 18 Wolf, Caden 17

Paredes, Adrian J 16 Fey, Owen W 17

24.06 23.27 22.6523.22

BFOM-SC5 1:34.73

Roppatte, Nico 17 Eldridge, Steven S 15

Preston, Tate H 15 Pearson, Matthew 17

23.96 23.97 23.2923.51

ABLY-SC6 1:35.64

Brown, Noah A 17 Lee, Morris * 17

Crutchlow, William P 16 Cubero, Andres N 15

24.53 24.01 23.6323.47

CFOM-SC7 x1:40.54

Hilton, Jackson D 15 Manale, Liam E 16

Roy Chowdhury, Ishaan 16 Halligan, David W 14

25.40 25.84 24.3424.96

ARKH8 1:41.92

Benfield, Jackson L 16 Beck, David C 17

Crenshaw, Mason B 17 Canty, Weston S 16

24.76 29.05 23.7924.32

BNFD9 1:41.95

Vaden, Levi M 12 Harrison, Henry M 14

Templeton, Jack N 15 Charcalla, Gavin M 15

25.84 25.64 24.8625.61

BBLY-SC10 1:46.65

Broderick, Lane S 17 Whitney, Logan J 14

Thompson, Dylan I 13 Mechling, Roan A 17

27.89 26.06 24.5728.13

BSPV-SC11 1:48.78

Thorpe, Hayden J 16 Li, Andy 13

Ellisor, Deon R 16 Shippy, Fasil A 17

27.43 28.58 26.1226.65

BCLO12 1:55.43

Edwards, James D 13 Peterman, Chase M 12

Schweitzer, Jack H 13 Szot, Derek S 15

28.80 30.43 27.5928.61

CBLY-SC13 x2:08.95

Britt, Noah B 14 Mechling, Tanner A 12

Toogood, Tanner J 13 Russell, Peyton B 14

32.24 29.51 29.9337.27

CSPV-SC14 x2:12.93

Paolucci, John Z 14 Bannenhally, Manith Y 15

McDonald, Jack B 18 Miro, Robbie D 13

31.89 39.48 19.8841.68

CNFD15 x2:14.66

Lindquist, Cameron S 15 Olinger, Jake S 13

Ogden, Zach T 12 Russo, Michael J 14

34.27 35.85 29.3735.17

BRKH16 2:42.21

Smith, Samuel R 12 Helmueller, Joseph W 16

Bowden, Quin T 12 Thomas, Jaxon C 14

41.06 47.67 31.9941.49

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 16Corbi, Ava1 1:00.59

29.21 31.38

NFD 16Bujoreanu, Sophia E2 1:01.39

29.87 31.52

NFD 13Zimmerly, Kenna M3 1:01.57

29.94 31.63

SPV-SC 18Johnson, Elizabeth H4 1:02.65

30.30 32.35

FOM-SC 16Vu, Celina5 1:04.07

31.34 32.73

FOM-SC 14Charnas, Caylin G6 1:04.20

31.07 33.13

SPV-SC 18Murray, Ellis A7 1:04.51

31.92 32.59

FOM-SC 12Corbi, Julia R8 1:04.52

31.29 33.23

FOM-SC 13Druckemiller, Lily A9 1:04.78

31.84 32.94

FOM-SC 15Lindgren, Lily C10 1:04.93

31.35 33.58

FOM-SC 14Johnson, Camryn B11 1:07.05

32.27 34.78
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RKH 14McCall, Sophia J12 1:08.68

33.26 35.42

RKH 16Sandu, Elizabeth V13 1:11.27

34.60 36.67

RKH 15Compton, Campbell A14 1:11.82

34.72 37.10

BLY-SC 15Tojar Moreno, Eva15 1:12.69

35.71 36.98

FOM-SC 14Michael, Reagan J16 1:13.39

35.60 37.79

BLY-SC 17Adams, Lauren E17 1:14.16

35.27 38.89

SPV-SC 15Li, Tori P18 1:15.94

36.78 39.16

BLY-SC 12Kang, Nora G19 1:16.26

36.89 39.37

CLO 13Kearney, Antonia S20 1:16.71

37.30 39.41

RKH 14Elston, Riley K21 1:16.75

37.01 39.74

BLY-SC 16Buchanan, Cameron W22 1:20.08

38.80 41.28

NFD 15D.M.-Ozuna, Jade A23 1:22.20

39.38 42.82

CLO 15Hoard, Aubrey M24 1:34.98

44.77 50.21

CLO 13Randell, Hailey G25 1:50.81

52.03 58.78

CLO 13Ellison, Lydia F--- DQ

42.23 47.00

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 15Wiand, Turner E1 54.38

26.39 27.99

SPV-SC 17Quirk, Patrick F2 54.47

26.18 28.29

CLO 16Brunmeier, Shay P3 56.86

27.79 29.07

SPV-SC 17May, Andrew V4 57.47

27.56 29.91

CLO 15Ziel, Robbie E5 57.87

27.90 29.97

SPV-SC 17Urs, Samvit6 58.92

28.33 30.59

NFD 15Kraxberger, Noah D7 59.69

29.02 30.67

FOM-SC 18Minnich, Zach8 1:00.61

29.76 30.85

FOM-SC 15Preston, Tate H9 1:00.64

29.52 31.12

FOM-SC 17Pearson, Matthew10 1:00.78

29.23 31.55

NFD 14Harris, Noah A11 1:00.87

30.25 30.62

FOM-SC 16Roy Chowdhury, Ishaan12 1:01.59

28.69 32.90

FOM-SC 15Smith, Tyler J13 1:01.82

30.02 31.80

FOM-SC 17Roppatte, Nico14 1:02.61

29.92 32.69

CLO 18Williams, Jackson O15 1:02.64

28.71 33.93

NFD 16Musick, Maddox J16 1:03.01

30.94 32.07

NFD 12Vaden, Levi M17 1:04.56

31.18 33.38

NFD 14Harrison, Henry M18 1:06.19

32.48 33.71

SPV-SC 13Loffredo, Joshua W19 1:09.42

33.83 35.59

SPV-SC 16Sexton, Devan D20 1:10.13

34.73 35.40

SPV-SC 15Vu, Milan21 1:10.47

33.95 36.52

BLY-SC 13Thompson, Dylan I22 1:13.16

35.02 38.14

CLO 13Schweitzer, Jack H23 1:18.85

38.41 40.44

BLY-SC 13Toogood, Tanner J24 1:25.96

39.31 46.65

NFD 12Ogden, Zach T25 1:28.58

43.49 45.09

CLO 12Peterman, Chase M26 1:34.07

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 15Hadley, Lila M1 1:08.44

32.39 36.05

FOM-SC 14Spurrier, Mac G2 1:10.45

33.04 37.41

NFD 14Garcia, Abby H3 1:11.16

33.41 37.75

FOM-SC 13Ono, Haruka4 1:11.38

33.52 37.86

FOM-SC 15Fay, Hayden A5 1:12.71

34.26 38.45

FOM-SC 13Benvenuto, Sarah J6 1:13.04

34.50 38.54

BLY-SC 16Sanders, Abigail L7 1:13.74

34.29 39.45

CLO 15Kearney, Sophia S8 1:14.71

35.00 39.71

FOM-SC 13Baird, Abby N9 1:15.50

35.81 39.69

FOM-SC 12Block, Kaitlin O10 1:16.10

36.06 40.04

FOM-SC 16Demmerle, Ella J11 1:16.45

36.69 39.76

NFD 13DeWaele, Kennedy D12 1:18.84

37.38 41.46

SPV-SC 13West, Zoe R13 1:18.92

37.67 41.25

SPV-SC 16Tuten, Gracie G14 1:19.00

37.61 41.39

FOM-SC 16McCann, Caroline D15 1:19.29

37.81 41.48

CLO 15Stanton, Erin P16 1:19.33

37.22 42.11

BLY-SC 16Whitney, Claire M17 1:19.60

37.36 42.24

FOM-SC 17Blackwell, Sophie J18 1:20.19

37.82 42.37

CLO 17DiDonato, Lilli G19 1:20.96

37.28 43.68

CLO 12Heinle, Natalie C20 1:21.45

38.94 42.51

CLO 14Smith, Izzy G21 1:22.43

37.17 45.26

BLY-SC 14Hankwitz, Saskia R22 1:23.52

38.25 45.27

BLY-SC 15Sanders, Ava L23 1:23.53

39.74 43.79

NFD 12Harrison, Hannah N24 1:24.55

40.83 43.72

BLY-SC 17Hankwitz, Libby A25 1:27.34

40.92 46.42

SPV-SC 14Emokpae, Jasmine O26 1:27.81

40.80 47.01

CLO 17Petrie, Madison M27 1:32.03

43.62 48.41

BLY-SC 16Lewis, Kaysun Q28 1:32.20

42.04 50.16

RKH 13Compton, Maggie E29 1:32.46

42.10 50.36

SPV-SC 17Stevens, Kat C30 1:34.60

44.99 49.61

RKH 13Cassidy, Abby O31 1:35.47

45.01 50.46

RKH 14Crenshaw, Parker W32 1:36.63

44.60 52.03

RKH 16Pittman, Sarah Beth E33 1:37.06

44.37 52.69

RKH 17Newport, Chloe S34 1:39.00

46.27 52.73

CLO 17Moss, Lainey K35 1:39.04

46.85 52.19

CLO 13Flammia, Isabela36 1:41.22

44.85 56.37

CLO 13Shutkova, Katerina37 1:42.43

49.01 53.42

CLO 12Olivieri, Gianna v38 1:45.97

48.76 57.21

CLO 12Rottmann, Alexia J39 1:46.83

50.62 56.21

CLO 14Hollingsworth, Nicole M40 1:48.22

50.73 57.49



Nation Ford High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:24 PM  10/7/2023  Page 8

5A Region III Championship Swim Meet - 10/7/2023

 5A Region III Championships

Results - Region Meet
(#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

BLY-SC 14Maradei, Emily M41 1:59.66

56.32 1:03.34

CLO 12Crawford, Madison L--- DQ

53.58 1:02.25

CLO 14Couch, Isla J--- DQ

48.45 56.43

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPV-SC 17Frye, JoJo B1 59.75

27.96 31.79

FOM-SC 16Impens, Dominic M2 1:00.05

28.50 31.55

NFD 15Jones, Beckett P3 1:00.50

28.45 32.05

FOM-SC 16Paredes, Adrian J4 1:03.36

29.49 33.87

BLY-SC 16Newton, Christian J5 1:03.38

29.86 33.52

FOM-SC 17Wolf, Caden6 1:05.10

30.57 34.53

FOM-SC 15Eldridge, Steven S7 1:05.21

30.42 34.79

NFD 15Coleman, Austin S8 1:05.45

30.99 34.46

BLY-SC 16Hankwitz, Reagan A9 1:05.81

31.14 34.67

CLO 13Martin, Grant R10 1:06.29

31.30 34.99

RKH 17Crenshaw, Mason B11 1:07.34

31.19 36.15

BLY-SC 14Whitney, Logan J12 1:08.70

32.83 35.87

BLY-SC 17Lee, Morris *13 1:08.71

32.44 36.27

BLY-SC 17Mechling, Roan A14 1:12.47

33.63 38.84

SPV-SC 16Ferlauto, Lucas J15 1:15.28

35.89 39.39

SPV-SC 13Li, Andy16 1:17.29

36.66 40.63

CLO 13Edwards, James D17 1:21.88

38.73 43.15

BLY-SC 14Peterson, Carter C18 1:23.95

38.93 45.02

CLO 16Brimlow, Niko A19 1:24.40

38.73 45.67

BLY-SC 14Britt, Noah B20 1:30.39

41.39 49.00

RKH 14Thomas, Jaxon C21 1:38.65

47.03 51.62

SPV-SC 15Bannenhally, Manith Y22 1:41.62

48.87 52.75

CLO 14Allman, Tripp D23 1:41.89

46.98 54.91

RKH 12Bowden, Quin T24 1:56.00

53.93 1:02.07

CLO 17Stephenson, Jake T--- DQ

33.01 39.11

NFD 14Taylor, Kai B--- DQ

38.23 43.04

NFD 13Olinger, Jake S--- DQ

46.94 53.66

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOM-SC1 3:43.03

Corbi, Ava 16 Pogorzelski, Mia 17

Hadley, Lila M 15 Corbi, Olivia G 17

26.80 56.10 56.7526.99

26.68 55.15 26.20 55.03

BFOM-SC2 3:47.54

Sorenson, Bella E 14 Ono, Haruka 13

Vu, Celina 16 Byerly, Isabelle R 14

27.45 56.62 59.4728.14

26.95 56.67 25.71 54.78

ACLO3 3:47.89

Dent, Emma R 15 Peterman, Jenna M 15

Stephens, Riley M 15 Hasty, Annie H 13

27.40 57.62 55.8626.60

27.06 56.11 27.59 58.30

ASPV-SC4 3:48.97

Murray, Ellis A 18 West, Janella D 13

Ballouli, Farrah N 12 Johnson, Elizabeth H 18

26.99 56.00 59.1227.74

27.17 57.96 26.30 55.89

ANFD5 3:50.76

Zimmerly, Kenna M 13 Parker, Riley L 15

Costa, Gabby M 13 Martin, Avery G 14

27.75 58.21 57.3427.17

27.71 58.06 27.12 57.15

ARKH6 3:58.97

McCall, Sophia J 14 Ghent, Miriam R 13

Newport, Olivia R 14 Perez, Valerie 16

28.29 59.72 1:01.1128.72

27.73 58.08 28.56 1:00.06

CFOM-SC7 x3:59.65

Olson, Claire E 15 Michael, Emma K 12

Corbi, Julia R 12 Lindgren, Lily C 15

28.10 1:00.43 59.5427.99

28.17 1:00.90 27.64 58.78

BCLO8 4:11.51

Ward, Bella G 16 Stanton, Erin P 15

Kane, Caroline S 15 Smith, Izzy G 14

28.95 1:00.62 1:05.3531.67

30.40 1:02.70 30.07 1:02.84

BNFD9 4:12.11

DeWaele, Kennedy D 13 Riley, Kenadi E 15

Tuarez, Giulianna * 15 Gladfelter, Madeline D 14

30.97 1:04.28 1:04.7630.38

28.99 1:01.37 29.22 1:01.70

CNFD10 x4:15.46

Barrera, Isabela I 12 Kemmerlin, Abby G 14

Garcia, April M 16 Harrison, Hannah N 12

30.20 1:03.12 1:04.3430.24

29.98 1:04.73 18.26 1:03.27

BRKH11 4:19.82

Compton, Campbell A 15 Elston, Riley K 14

Koellner, Julia R 14 Sandu, Elizabeth V 16

31.12 1:04.77 1:06.2231.76

31.72 1:06.90 29.27 1:01.93

BSPV-SC12 4:23.58

Tuten, Gracie G 16 Dukes, Maya G 14

Pierce, Mary Elizabeth E 13 May, Alex M 16

30.32 1:02.57 1:07.1332.12

35.00 1:14.48 28.11 59.40

ABLY-SC13 4:27.73

Adams, Lauren E 17 Palmer, Ayla R 16

Richardson, Callan E 16 Whitney, Claire M 16

32.27 1:08.99 1:04.8830.38

31.26 1:05.96 31.83 1:07.90

CCLO14 x4:50.22

Kearney, Antonia S 13 Thomas, Lilly M 15

Petrie, Madison M 17 Moss, Lainey K 17

33.52 1:08.11 1:07.9430.96

35.26 1:15.23 36.25 1:18.94

BBLY-SC15 4:53.91

Sanders, Ava L 15 Kang, Nora G 12

Tojar Moreno, Eva 15 Ward, Allison M 13

31.57 1:10.84 1:30.0142.39

31.26 1:05.25 31.55 1:07.81

CSPV-SC16 x5:06.00

Stevens, Kat C 17 Farr, McKenzie R 17

Ferlauto, Natalie G 13 Li, Tori P 15

36.79 1:16.32 1:27.9637.85

30.87 1:12.93 32.51 1:08.79

CRKH17 x5:25.19

Manning, Ava S 12 Manning, Maia A 15

Helmueller, Miriam E 14 Miller, Mary Katherine K 17

35.63 1:15.30 1:19.8137.99

42.52 1:30.69 36.01 1:19.39

CBLY-SC18 x5:40.77

Lewis, Reilly L 12 Repka, Paisley B 12

Lewis, Kaysun Q 16 Daunheimer, Eurora O 15

39.60 1:23.67 1:38.9045.34

31.25 1:15.00 38.51 1:23.20

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOM-SC1 3:18.57

Dollyhigh, Jack 17 Fey, Owen W 17

Impens, Dominic M 16 Wiand, Turner E 15

23.70 49.14 50.4424.12

23.56 49.35 23.29 49.64

ACLO2 3:25.79

Brunmeier, Shay P 16 Cornish, Will C 14

Williams, Jackson O 18 Ziel, Robbie E 15

24.17 50.39 52.8124.85

23.87 51.43 23.75 51.16
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5A Region III Championship Swim Meet - 10/7/2023

 5A Region III Championships

Results - Region Meet
(#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BFOM-SC3 3:28.89

Pearson, Matthew 17 Roppatte, Nico 17

Halligan, David W 14 Minnich, Zach 18

24.87 52.09 53.3325.01

24.92 52.44 24.11 51.03

ABLY-SC4 3:33.03

Cubero, Andres N 15 Lee, Morris * 17

Norene, Gunner S 17 Newton, Christian J 16

25.94 53.59 54.6325.41

23.74 50.98 26.06 53.83

ANFD5 3:39.22

Charcalla, Gavin M 15 Musick, Maddox J 16

Harris, Noah A 14 Kraxberger, Noah D 15

25.58 53.24 57.0227.14

25.96 54.43 25.84 54.53

ARKH6 3:47.66

Crenshaw, Mason B 17 Flores, Aiden L 13

Benfield, Jackson L 16 Canty, Weston S 16

26.53 55.54 1:04.1530.57

25.76 56.35 24.74 51.62

BNFD7 3:51.52

Clendening, Ben P 13 Templeton, Jack N 15

Swanson, Foster A 15 Harrison, Henry M 14

27.99 56.30 56.3426.71

1:00.48

ASPV-SC8 3:59.10

Shippy, Fasil A 17 Loffredo, Joshua W 13

Thorpe, Hayden J 16 Ellisor, Deon R 16

28.91 59.02 1:01.9128.88

27.82 59.90 27.28 58.27

BBLY-SC9 4:03.92

Whitney, Logan J 14 Russell, Peyton B 14

McDonald, Colin J 17 Hankwitz, Reagan A 16

28.49 1:00.32 1:10.0632.39

27.20 58.24 26.70 55.30

BCLO10 4:04.61

Martin, Grant R 13 Hogan, Daniel J 12

Brimlow, Niko A 16 Stephenson, Jake T 17

26.72 55.87 1:08.3931.48

28.28 1:02.43 27.43 57.92

BSPV-SC11 4:13.86

Vu, Milan 15 Li, Andy 13

Sexton, Devan D 16 Ferlauto, Lucas J 16

30.02 1:02.44 1:04.4529.84

30.32 1:06.02 29.12 1:00.95

CBLY-SC12 x4:59.60

McVey, Liam R 16 Mechling, Tanner A 12

Britt, Noah B 14 Peterson, Carter C 14

30.89 1:05.68 1:16.2836.04

42.39 1:31.10 31.64 1:06.54

CCLO13 x5:03.22

Albright, Ryan M 13 Boggess, Beckham R 14

Peterman, Chase M 12 Allman, Tripp D 14

35.40 1:17.34 1:13.1234.17

34.40 1:16.96 35.16 1:15.80

CSPV-SC14 x5:12.06

Paolucci, John Z 14 Bannenhally, Manith Y 15

McDonald, Jack B 18 Miro, Robbie D 13

1:11.99 1:40.4345.82

33.73 1:12.27 31.87 1:07.37

CNFD--- DQ

Taylor, Kai B 14 Russo, Michael J 14

Lindquist, Cameron S 15 Cross, Jude A 14

30.77 1:09.03 1:37.601:03.14

46.85 27.45 1:01.60

CFOM-SC--- DQ

Manale, Liam E 16 Blackwell, Jack T 13

Wolf, Carson J 16 Hightower, Parker R 13

27.62 57.99 55.9526.86

25.54 54.45 25.94 54.17


